
OPEN
 86  Concorrenti 

Numero Nome

ITA 1 Andrea Nevierov, RE, Susanna Zago, S89
FIGLIA DEL MARE

ITA 6 Gialuz Mitja, U, Pitacco Francesca, SVBG
GOOFY

ZER 6 Manuel Costantini, Z, Desiree Paiero, STV
DYNAMICA

ITA 11 Carlotta Cabiati, Z, Boldrini Piero, SVBG
POISON

ZER 11 Francesco Faggiani, Z, STV
COMINCIO DA ZERO

ITA 15 Rochelli Fabio, Z, Semec Daniela, SVBG
3...2...1...ZEROOOO!

ZER 20 Sergio Irredento, Z, Marina Senni, STV
ZERO IN CONDOTTA

ITA 22 Giulia Pignolo, U, Davide Bivi, YCA
DONCHISCIOTTE

ITA 23 Maurizio Stagni, CG, Annabella Distefano, STV
COMETA

ITA 27 Franco Deganutti, U, Elisa Iaiza, SVOC
CANAGLIA

ITA 28 Gianni De Visintini, U, Gea Boschin, SBVG
CATTIVIK

ITA 29 Tuniz Federica, U, Noè Gianfranco, SVOC
BANDITO

ITA 33 Benvenuti Roberto, U, Benvenuti Francesca, SVBG
ALIEN

ITA 46 Nobile Roberto, U, Barbara Busetto, Sistiana 89
GUFO

ITA 87 Parenzan Bruno, CE, Gardossi Egidia, SVBG
MIRALONDA

ITA 134 Paolo Fontanelli, CC, Nedeina Ponte, SNT
TEYMA

ITA 211 Salvatore Russo, CD, Rosanna Russo, LNI Trieste
CHERI

ITA 270 Paolo Palazzini, CE, Natascia Milic, SVBG
EVERGREEN

B 325 Agapito Marino, CD, Bonin Nadia, STSM
HAKUNA MATATA

SLO 367 Baschiera Massimo, RG, Gabriella Morelli, STSM
IGRACA

ITA 461 Paolo Pagnani, M, TREVISO S.C.
ANTARES

ITA 530 Visentin Leandro, M, Arnoldo Barbara, SVBG
MASH

ITA 560 Marco Vascotto, M, Alessandra Ferlich, LNI TS
ESTER

ITA 580 Miro Cernaz, CE, Francesca Cernaz, SVBG
SPITZ

ITA 648 Giorgio Velasco, CF, Marina Mercandel, CDVM
POLVERE DI STELLE

ITA 688 Lezzi Roberto, M, Elena Castelli, TREVISO S.C.
LET'S GO

ITA 713 Gianfranco Nordio, M, Rosanna Mareschi, TREVISO SC
CUCCIOLA

ITA 720 Diego Paoletti, M, Sara Puzzi, SVBG
SCHIZZO

ITA 723 Fonda Stefano, M, Benussi Alice, ADM
SCIAMBOLA

ITA 725 Smrke Bojan, M, Smrke Francesca, SVBG
KIKA

ITA 728 Andrea Vucetti, M, Martina Maiaroli, S89
CIKINUT



ITA 734 Stefano Nursi, M, Giada Borsetto, SVBG
UTOPIA

ITA 740 Maurizio Vigini, CG, Cristiana Comelli, C VELA GARGNANO
ZURI

ITA 777 Clavarino Andrea, RG, Alessandra Zucca, PS MARCO
ODA LISCA

ITA 858 Stradi Mauro, CD, Flavia Bottaro, SNPJ
BORI BUTAI

ITA 883 Alessandro De Piccoli, CE, Olguta Babet, SNL
MAGICA

ITA 1078 Piculin Giovanni, CE, Goretta Barana, Y.C. CUPA
SEA WITCH

ITA 1112 Luciano Primosi, M, Irene Brambilla, SVBG
MARIO

ITA 1306 Walter Zugna, RE, Silvia Ranni, CDVM
TRUE LIFE

ITA 1650 Giorgio Stefani, CD, Anna Zerial, SVBG
GIADA

ITA 1701 Favretto Davide, CH, Favretto Stefania, SVBG
SILVESTRO

ITA 1895 Marco Crismanich, CE, Azzurra Suban-Brunelli, SNL
GIGLIO ROSSO

ITA 1976 Carlo Mosco, CD, Lisa Tamaro, STV
HIGHLANDER/BIRBA 2

ITA 1983 Corrado Brambilla, CF, Irene Brambilla, SVBG
VALLICULA

ITA 2000 Umberto Maria Giugni, RD, Eleonora Zuzich, STV
FRA DIAVOLO

ITA 2410 Stefano Bortolomasi, CH, Carmen Roll, S89
SAVA

ITA 2814 Roberto Massolo, CF, Serena Medeot, P.S. MARCO
MALU'

ITA 3247 Lorenzi Lucia, CG, Millo Giorgio, CDVM
YOGHI

ITA 3264 Massimo Cibibin, CD, Gabriella Budicin, STV
ASTEROPE II

ITA 3411 Ferruccio Giannini, CE, Manuela Vassallo, LNI GRADO
MILU'

ITA 4217 Walter De Toni, CE, Paola Decassan, SVBG
MAU III

ITA 4382 Roberto Antollovich, CC, Gabriella Devivo Antollovich, SNL
OINJA

ITA 4407 Roberto Jaiza, CC, Cristina Ravazzolo
RE DIESIS

ITA 4792 Guy Fabricci, CH, Michela Spangaro, PSM
IGEL

ITA 5101 Fulvio Marsi, CF, Lisa Lantier, CDVM
ZOGATOLO

ITA 5122 Gianni Sinico, CD, Mara Sinico, CDVM
HALIAETUM

ITA 5171 Viljem Sacsida, CD, Alessandra Lancini, SVBG
NAV

ITA 5460 Gianluca Nave, CD, Martina Vecchiet, SVBG
UP2U

ITA 5896 Diego Godina, CB, Alga Bartolomei, LNI
GHOST

USA 6999 Lorenzo Simeoni, RA, Sara Greblo, SNL
J ONE MILLIGOR

ITA 7186 Gianfranco Lubiana, CB, Giuliana Sternissa, S89
PERGAMA

ITA 7780 Scoppa Raffaele, CE, Lucia Depangher, SNG
AMMUINA

ITA 8131 Mauro Nordio, CF, Ornella Tugliach, SVBG
DELFINO

ITA 8284 Rovelli Paolo, CH, Daniela Gobbo, PS MARCO
MAAT KA RA

ITA 9665 Marco Penso, CE, Annarosa Perini, STV



PIONIERE

ITA 10187 Stefano Michelazzi, CD, Anna Gregorio, STV
LOLA

ITA 10498 Furio Benussi, CD, Elisa Pacorini, SVBG
UPPO DI MARE

ITA 11177 Fabio Fischer, CE, Jacqueline Grandia, CDVM
SCHIRIBIZ III

ITA 12410 Giorgio Favretto, CD, Giorgia Favretto, STSM
PASSION FRUIT

ITA 12457 Stefano Fabris, CD, Nicoletta Resta, SVBG
CAOS

ITA 12636 Paolo Perfetto, CE, Giulia Fantoni, LNI TS
SEALIFE

ITA 12693 Maurizio Anselmi, CD, Tiziana Brecevich, SNG
MORGANA

ITA 12918 Roberto Pascolini, CD, Emanuela Frascella, SNL
ZIZA

ITA 13872 Umberto Mamolo, CE, Giulia Mamolo, YCA
TAKE TWO

ITA 14444 Marco Spangaro, RZ, Giulia Lantier, SVBG
WOPS

ITA 14626 Fornasaro Piero, CC, Arezia Sigovich, YCA
NEMBO SPEED

ITA 14689 Mario Pellegrini, CB, Susy Chivilò, COMPAGNIA DEL VENTO PN
RENOIR

ITA 14715 Angelo Marson, CB, Angela Del Negri, SC AUSONIA
SVENTOLA

ITA 14729 Gustin Dario, CF, Emanuela Dossi, S89
ARGENTOVIVO

ITA 15248 Bruno Spangaro, RD, Anna Adam, SVBG
ANDRESEN

ITA 16439 Roberto Dogani, CB, Federica Sergio, SNPJ
BELLATRIX

ITA 16764 Antonino Sgroi, CE, Sonia Cudicio, SNL
AIRONE

ITA 16851 Giuliano Godini, CE, Lorena Matic, STV
KIMEZUKA

ITA 16861 Antonio Masoli, L2, Sharon Vigini, SVBG
RAPTOR

ITA 16937 Andrea Zerial, CE, Annalisa Kosmina, YCA
LADY A

ITA 25265 Fulvia Carciotti, RG, Stefano Bosutti, S89
FINE DEL MONDO

  

OPEN - / 04-Crociera BRAVO
 5  Concorrenti 

Numero Nome

5896 Diego Godina, CB, Alga Bartolomei, LNI
GHOST

7186 Gianfranco Lubiana, CB, Giuliana Sternissa, S89
PERGAMA

14689 Mario Pellegrini, CB, Susy Chivilò, COMPAGNIA DEL VENTO PN
RENOIR

14715 Angelo Marson, CB, Angela Del Negri, SC AUSONIA
SVENTOLA

16439 Roberto Dogani, CB, Federica Sergio, SNPJ
BELLATRIX

  

OPEN - / 05-Crociera CHARLIE



 4  Concorrenti 

Numero Nome

134 Paolo Fontanelli, CC, Nedeina Ponte, SNT
TEYMA

4382 Roberto Antollovich, CC, Gabriella Devivo Antollovich, SNL
OINJA

4407 Roberto Jaiza, CC, Cristina Ravazzolo
RE DIESIS

14626 Fornasaro Piero, CC, Arezia Sigovich, YCA
NEMBO SPEED

  

OPEN - / 06-Crociera DELTA
 15  Concorrenti 

Numero Nome

ITA 211 Salvatore Russo, CD, Rosanna Russo, LNI Trieste
CHERI

B 325 Agapito Marino, CD, Bonin Nadia, STSM
HAKUNA MATATA

ITA 858 Stradi Mauro, CD, Flavia Bottaro, SNPJ
BORI BUTAI

ITA 1650 Giorgio Stefani, CD, Anna Zerial, SVBG
GIADA

ITA 1976 Carlo Mosco, CD, Lisa Tamaro, STV
HIGHLANDER/BIRBA 2

ITA 3264 Massimo Cibibin, CD, Gabriella Budicin, STV
ASTEROPE II

ITA 5122 Gianni Sinico, CD, Mara Sinico, CDVM
HALIAETUM

ITA 5171 Viljem Sacsida, CD, Alessandra Lancini, SVBG
NAV

ITA 5460 Gianluca Nave, CD, Martina Vecchiet, SVBG
UP2U

ITA 10187 Stefano Michelazzi, CD, Anna Gregorio, STV
LOLA

ITA 10498 Furio Benussi, CD, Elisa Pacorini, SVBG
UPPO DI MARE

ITA 12410 Giorgio Favretto, CD, Giorgia Favretto, STSM
PASSION FRUIT

ITA 12457 Stefano Fabris, CD, Nicoletta Resta, SVBG
CAOS

ITA 12693 Maurizio Anselmi, CD, Tiziana Brecevich, SNG
MORGANA

ITA 12918 Roberto Pascolini, CD, Emanuela Frascella, SNL
ZIZA

  

OPEN - / 07-Crociera ECHO
 16  Concorrenti 

Numero Nome

87 Parenzan Bruno, CE, Gardossi Egidia, SVBG
MIRALONDA

270 Paolo Palazzini, CE, Natascia Milic, SVBG
EVERGREEN

580 Miro Cernaz, CE, Francesca Cernaz, SVBG
SPITZ

883 Alessandro De Piccoli, CE, Olguta Babet, SNL
MAGICA

1078 Piculin Giovanni, CE, Goretta Barana, Y.C. CUPA



SEA WITCH

1895 Marco Crismanich, CE, Azzurra Suban-Brunelli, SNL
GIGLIO ROSSO

3411 Ferruccio Giannini, CE, Manuela Vassallo, LNI GRADO
MILU'

4217 Walter De Toni, CE, Paola Decassan, SVBG
MAU III

7780 Scoppa Raffaele, CE, Lucia Depangher, SNG
AMMUINA

9665 Marco Penso, CE, Annarosa Perini, STV
PIONIERE

11177 Fabio Fischer, CE, Jacqueline Grandia, CDVM
SCHIRIBIZ III

12636 Paolo Perfetto, CE, Giulia Fantoni, LNI TS
SEALIFE

13872 Umberto Mamolo, CE, Giulia Mamolo, YCA
TAKE TWO

16764 Antonino Sgroi, CE, Sonia Cudicio, SNL
AIRONE

16851 Giuliano Godini, CE, Lorena Matic, STV
KIMEZUKA

16937 Andrea Zerial, CE, Annalisa Kosmina, YCA
LADY A

  

OPEN - / 08-Crociera FOXTROT
 6  Concorrenti 

Numero Nome

648 Giorgio Velasco, CF, Marina Mercandel, CDVM
POLVERE DI STELLE

1983 Corrado Brambilla, CF, Irene Brambilla, SVBG
VALLICULA

2814 Roberto Massolo, CF, Serena Medeot, P.S. MARCO
MALU'

5101 Fulvio Marsi, CF, Lisa Lantier, CDVM
ZOGATOLO

8131 Mauro Nordio, CF, Ornella Tugliach, SVBG
DELFINO

14729 Gustin Dario, CF, Emanuela Dossi, S89
ARGENTOVIVO

  

OPEN - / 09-Crociera GOLF
 3  Concorrenti 

Numero Nome

23 Maurizio Stagni, CG, Annabella Distefano, STV
COMETA

740 Maurizio Vigini, CG, Cristiana Comelli, C VELA GARGNANO
ZURI

3247 Lorenzi Lucia, CG, Millo Giorgio, CDVM
YOGHI

  

OPEN - / 10-Crociera HOTEL
 4  Concorrenti 

Numero Nome
1701 Favretto Davide, CH, Favretto Stefania, SVBG



SILVESTRO

2410 Stefano Bortolomasi, CH, Carmen Roll, S89
SAVA

4792 Guy Fabricci, CH, Michela Spangaro, PSM
IGEL

8284 Rovelli Paolo, CH, Daniela Gobbo, PS MARCO
MAAT KA RA

  

OPEN - / 12-Regata ZERO
 1  Concorrenti 

Numero Nome

14444 Marco Spangaro, RZ, Giulia Lantier, SVBG
WOPS

  

OPEN - / 13-Regata ALFA
 1  Concorrenti 

Numero Nome

6999 Lorenzo Simeoni, RA, Sara Greblo, SNL
J ONE MILLIGOR

  

OPEN - / 16-Regata D+E
 4  Concorrenti 

Numero Nome

1 Andrea Nevierov, RE, Susanna Zago, S89
FIGLIA DEL MARE

1306 Walter Zugna, RE, Silvia Ranni, CDVM
TRUE LIFE

2000 Umberto Maria Giugni, RD, Eleonora Zuzich, STV
FRA DIAVOLO

15248 Bruno Spangaro, RD, Anna Adam, SVBG
ANDRESEN

  

OPEN - / 19-Regata GOLF
 3  Concorrenti 

Numero Nome

SLO 367 Baschiera Massimo, RG, Gabriella Morelli, STSM
IGRACA

ITA 777 Clavarino Andrea, RG, Alessandra Zucca, PS MARCO
ODA LISCA

ITA 25265 Fulvia Carciotti, RG, Stefano Bosutti, S89
FINE DEL MONDO

  

OPEN - / 22-LIBERA 2
 1  Concorrenti 

Numero Nome



16861 Antonio Masoli, L2, Sharon Vigini, SVBG
RAPTOR

  

OPEN - / 23-METEOR
 11  Concorrenti 

Numero Nome

461 Paolo Pagnani, M, TREVISO S.C.
ANTARES

530 Visentin Leandro, M, Arnoldo Barbara, SVBG
MASH

560 Marco Vascotto, M, Alessandra Ferlich, LNI TS
ESTER

688 Lezzi Roberto, M, Elena Castelli, TREVISO S.C.
LET'S GO

713 Gianfranco Nordio, M, Rosanna Mareschi, TREVISO SC
CUCCIOLA

720 Diego Paoletti, M, Sara Puzzi, SVBG
SCHIZZO

723 Fonda Stefano, M, Benussi Alice, ADM
SCIAMBOLA

725 Smrke Bojan, M, Smrke Francesca, SVBG
KIKA

728 Andrea Vucetti, M, Martina Maiaroli, S89
CIKINUT

734 Stefano Nursi, M, Giada Borsetto, SVBG
UTOPIA

1112 Luciano Primosi, M, Irene Brambilla, SVBG
MARIO

  

OPEN - / 24-UFO
 7  Concorrenti 

Numero Nome

6 Gialuz Mitja, U, Pitacco Francesca, SVBG
GOOFY

22 Giulia Pignolo, U, Davide Bivi, YCA
DONCHISCIOTTE

27 Franco Deganutti, U, Elisa Iaiza, SVOC
CANAGLIA

28 Gianni De Visintini, U, Gea Boschin, SBVG
CATTIVIK

29 Tuniz Federica, U, Noè Gianfranco, SVOC
BANDITO

33 Benvenuti Roberto, U, Benvenuti Francesca, SVBG
ALIEN

46 Nobile Roberto, U, Barbara Busetto, Sistiana 89
GUFO

  

OPEN - / 25-ZERO
 5  Concorrenti 

Numero Nome

ZER 6 Manuel Costantini, Z, Desiree Paiero, STV
DYNAMICA

ITA 11 Carlotta Cabiati, Z, Boldrini Piero, SVBG
POISON



ZER 11 Francesco Faggiani, Z, STV
COMINCIO DA ZERO

ITA 15 Rochelli Fabio, Z, Semec Daniela, SVBG
3...2...1...ZEROOOO!

ZER 20 Sergio Irredento, Z, Marina Senni, STV
ZERO IN CONDOTTA

  


